Finalizados (11)
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Lucas FLORENCIO RUIZ
Alonso MARTIN PEREZ

Blanca SANZ BRAVO

Hector HERNANDEZ FERRERAS
Alvaro MARTIN PEREZ

Marc ASTOBIZA DIEZ

Andres VALLELADO DE DIEGO
Carla GOMEZ SANCHEZ

Mateo PEREZ BLAZQUEZ
Alexandra HERAS SANZ

Ana RODRIGUEZ SANMARTIN

20 Diciembre 2025

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO

ALV-M 1 0:04:15
ALV-M 2 0:04:30
ALV-F 1 0:04:35
ALV-M 3 0:04:40
ALV-M 4 0:04:42
ALV-M 5 0:04:53
ALV-M 6 0:05:14
ALV-F 2 0:06:13
ALV-M 7 0:06:21
ALV-F 3 0:06:24
ALV-F 4 0:06:34

' /km
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0:04:15
0:04:30
0:04:35
0:04:40
0:04:42
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0:05:14
0:06:13
0:06:21
0:06:24
0:06:34

4" SAN SILVESTRE DE BOADILLA

Alevines - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Triatlon Las Encinas De Boadilla
Club Las Encinas De Boadilla
Cronos Villaviciosa

Atletismo Pozuelo

Club Las Encinas De Boadilla
Los Tigres

Club Atletismo Leganes

Club Las Encinas De Boadilla

LOCALIDAD
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Boadilla Del Monte
Brunete
Boadilla Del Monte
Boadilla Del Monte
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid
Boadilla Del Monte

Individual Boadilla Del Monte
Tri Infinity Mostoles Alcorcon
Individual Madrid



